
 

     

THURLES/NENAGH/CLONMEL SERVICE  
     

     Clonmel (Easons) 15.15hrs 

Thurles (Mocklers Chemist) 08.50hrs  Lisronagh (Bus Stop) 15.25hrs 

Bouladuff (Crossroads) 08.55hrs  Fethard (Post Office) 15.35hrs 

Darmodys Cross 09.00hrs  Killenaule (Bit & Bridle Bar) 15.45hrs 

Borrisoleigh (Stapletons) 09.05hrs  Ballynonty (Crossroads) 16.05hrs 

Kerrins Cross 09.10hrs  Littleton (Church of Ireland) 16.10hrs 

Currabaha Cross 09.15hrs  Horse & Jockey 16.20hrs 

Latteragh (Crossroads) 09.20hrs  Thurles (Mocklers Chemist) 16.30hrs 

Ballinamona (Crossroads) 09.25hrs    

Kilkeary (Crossroads) 09.30hrs  Thurles (Mocklers Chemist) 16.30hrs 

Nenagh (Kickham Street) 09.35hrs  Bouladuff (Crossroads) 16.35hrs 

   Darmodys Cross 16.40hrs 

Nenagh (Kickham Street) 11.20hrs  Borrisoleigh (Stapletons) 16.45hrs 

Kilkeary (Crossroads) 11.25hrs  Kerrins Cross 16.50hrs 

Ballinamona (Crossroads) 11.30hrs  Currabaha Cross 16.55hrs 

Latteragh (Crossroads) 11.35hrs  Latteragh (Crossroads) 17.00hrs 

Currabaha Cross 11.40hrs  Ballinamona (Crossroads) 17.05hrs 

Kerrins Cross 11.45hrs  Kilkeary (Crossroads) 17.10hrs 

Borrisoleigh  (Stapletons) 11.50hrs  Nenagh (Kickham Street) 17.15hrs 

Darmody's Cross 11.55hrs    

Bouladuff (Crossroads) 12.00hrs  Nenagh (Kickham Street) 18.05hrs 

Thurles (Mocklers Chemist) 12.05hrs  Kilkeary (Crossroads) 18.10hrs 

   Ballinamona (Crossroads) 18.15hrs 

Thurles (Mocklers Chemist) 12.15hrs  Latteragh (Crossroads) 18.20hrs 

Horse & Jockey 12.20hrs  Currabaha Cross 18.25hrs 

Littleton (Church of Ireland) 12.25hrs  Kerrins Cross 18.30hrs 

Ballynonty (Crossroads) 12.35hrs  Borrisoleigh (Stapletons) 18.35hrs 
Killenaule (Opp Bit & Bridle 
Bar) 12.45hrs  Darmody's Cross 18.40hrs 

Fethard (Opp Post Office) 13.00hrs  Bouladuff (Crossroads) 18.45hrs 

Lisronagh (Bus Stop) 13.15hrs  Thurles (Mocklers Chemist) 18.50hrs 

Clonmel (Easons) 13.30hrs    

     


